NanoChrom
BioCore Columns
for antibody and protein separation
WeChat Official AccountWebsite
NanoChrom Technologies
NANOCHROM
Building NE-37, 999 Jinjihu Avenue
Suzhou Industrial Park, Jiangsu Province, China

Terlipressin is a peptide-like pro-drug to improve kidney function in adults. Terlipressin and impurity can be well separated
on a BioCore SEC-150 column, as shown in Figure 5.
Ordering Information
Particle Size
 (μm)
Column Dimension
L × ID  (mm)
Product Name
BioCore SEC-150 BioCore SEC-300 BioCore SEC-500
5
300×4.6 B213-050015-04630S B213-050030-04630S B213-050050-04630S
150×4.6 B213-050015-04615S B213-050030-04615S B213-050050-04615S
50×4.6 B213-050015-04605S B213-050030-04605S B213-050050-04605S
300×7.8 B213-050015-07830S B213-050030-07830S B213-050050-07830S
150×7.8 B213-050015-07815S B213-050030-07815S B213-050050-07815S
3
300×4.6 B213-030015-04630S B213-030030-04630S B213-030050-04630S
150×4.6 B213-030015-04615S B213-030030-04615S B213-030050-04615S
50×4.6 B213-030015-04605S B213-030030-04605S B213-030050-04605S
300×7.8 B213-030015-07830S B213-030030-07830S B213-030050-07830S
150×7.8 B213-030015-07815S B213-030030-07815S B213-030050-07815S
1.8
300×4.6 B213-018015-04630S B213-018030-04630S B213-018050-04630S
150×4.6 B213-018015-04615S B213-018030-04615S B213-018050-04615S
BioCore SEC Columns
0605
IgM
150 6